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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
200m Freistil Männer
Jugend C
1. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) GER DLRG Weimar 03:18,96 233

01:36,03 03:18,96

2. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 03:47,72 198
01:48,82 03:47,72

Jugend B
1. Roman Dyschel 1993(GB) GER SV Cannstatt 03:02,45 361

01:30,65 03:02,45

2. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:54,66 310
01:23,16 02:54,66

Jugend A
1. Florian Moll 1991(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:19,48 799

01:08,57 02:19,48

2. Andre Hofmann 1991(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:18,42 694
01:05,21 02:18,42

3. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:21,67 471
01:07,46 02:21,67

4. Stephan Engelhardt 1991(S12) GER BSV Niedersachsen 02:41,06 407
01:19,96 02:41,06

5. Nico Römer 1990(S9) GER BSV Frankental 02:55,35 402
01:26,00 02:55,35

6. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 03:05,27 345
01:30,03 03:05,27

7. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) GER DLRG Weimar 04:35,69 111
02:07,08 04:35,69

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lukas Schiller- Ileczko 1991(S8) GER DLRG Weimar

Nicht am Start
Martin Schulz 1990(S9) GER BV Leipzig

Senioren I
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 02:58,39 382

01:24,63 02:58,39

2. Klaus Waibl 1964(S9) GER BSV München 03:07,39 329
01:32,51 03:07,39

Senioren II
1. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) GER MTV Köln 1850 03:11,62 393

01:28,91 03:11,62

Offene Wertung
1. Florian Moll 1991(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:19,48 799

01:08,57 02:19,48

2. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:12,58 709
01:04,03 02:12,58

3. Andre Hofmann 1991(S14) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:18,42 694
01:05,21 02:18,42

4. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 02:21,67 471
01:07,46 02:21,67

5. Stephan Engelhardt 1991(S12) GER BSV Niedersachsen 02:41,06 407
01:19,96 02:41,06

6. Nico Römer 1990(S9) GER BSV Frankental 02:55,35 402
01:26,00 02:55,35

7. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) GER MTV Köln 1850 03:11,62 393
01:28,91 03:11,62
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
200m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
8. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 02:58,39 382

01:24,63 02:58,39

9. Roman Dyschel 1993(GB) GER SV Cannstatt 03:02,45 361
01:30,65 03:02,45

10. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 03:05,27 345
01:30,03 03:05,27

11. Klaus Waibl 1964(S9) GER BSV München 03:07,39 329
01:32,51 03:07,39

12. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) GER BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:54,66 310
01:23,16 02:54,66

13. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) GER DLRG Weimar 03:18,96 233
01:36,03 03:18,96

14. Peter Greßer 1987(S10) GER MTV Köln 1850 03:15,57 214
01:34,70 03:15,57

15. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) GER TV Groß-Umstadt 03:47,72 198
01:48,82 03:47,72

16. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) GER DLRG Weimar 04:35,69 111
02:07,08 04:35,69

17. Manuel Schulz 1985(S12) GER FV-Wehrda 1919 05:45,65 41
05:45,65

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lukas Schiller- Ileczko 1991(S8) GER DLRG Weimar

Nicht am Start
Adrian Spiluttini 1989(S9) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Ludger Felix Laber 1989(S10) GER BSV Niedersachsen
Christoph Burkard 1983(S8) GER TV Rottweil
Martin Schulz 1990(S9) GER BV Leipzig


